2 / 28
JHM6000HD Series
High-Resolution Oscilloscope
Data Sheet
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 2 / 28 1
Product Introduction
The JHM6000HD Series High-Resolution Oscilloscope features a maximum bandwidth of 2 GHz and a sampling
rate of up to 10 GSa/s. It is equipped with 4 analog channels, 1 EXT channel, and 1 signal source output, with a

1: Only standard HDMI interfaces are supported; adapter connections of other types are not supported..
info@ktbsolutions.com www.ktbsolutions.com 2 / 2826
Order information and warranty period
Order Information
description number of order
model
High-resolution oscilloscope with 2GHz sampling rate and
4 analog channels JHM6204HD
High-resolution oscilloscope with 1GHz resolution and 4
analog channels JHM6104HD
Standard
Accessories
Power cord compliant with local standards (1 unit)
USB 3.0 cable (1) UT-D30
BNC-BNC straight-through line (1) UT-L45
Passive probe (500MHz) (1 per channel) UT-P07A
Optional
Accessories
Upgrade from 1GHz to 2GHz bandwidth JHM6000HD-BW1T2G
All Serial Bus Trigger & Decode Options JHM6000HD-BND
Automotive Serial Bus Trigger & Decode Option
(Includes CAN, CAN-FD, LIN, FlexRay) JHM6000HD-AUTO
CAN Trigger/Decode Option JHM6000HD-CAN
CAN-FD Trigger/Decode Option JHM6000HD-CANFD
LIN Trigger/Decoder Option JHM6000HD-LIN
FlexRay Trigger/Decode Option JHM6000HD-FLEX
SENT Trigger/Decode Option JHM6000HD-SENT
Audio Trigger/Decode Options JHM6000HD-AUDIO
MIL-STD-1553 Trigger/Decode Option JHM6000HD-MIL1553
ARINC429 trigger/decoder option JHM6000HD-ARINC429
MANCHESTER Trigger/Decode Option JHM6000HD-MANCH
Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator Option (includes
Gen and Portals) JHM6000HD-AWG
Power Analysis Option JHM6000HD-PWR
Delay Calibration Fixture UT-DF01
isolation transformer UT-ISOT
High-Voltage Probe UT-V23/UT-P21/UT-P20
High-Voltage Differential Probe UT-P30/UT-P31/UT-P32/